P
C
I
/
I
S
A
H

four of these panels to any 64-channel PowerDAQ card. For users who need more than 16 channels of conditioning, UEI offers a connec-
tor that interfaces the PD-ASTP-16 to a variety of 5B signal-conditioning modules or breakout panels.
Ordering Information
PD-ASTP-16............................................................16-channel AIn active screw-terminal panel. Gain of 1 (0.01%), 6-dB cutoff @ 100 kHz
PD-ASTP-16X ..............................................................................................16-channel ASTP panel with 2 AOut  excitation voltage channels
PD-ASTP-16SG ............Precision version of PD-ASTP-16X with gain of 100 and cutoff @ 10Hz for use with strain gages & thermocouples
PD-ASTP-RES.............................................................................20-piece precision resistor set. Select from gains of 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100
PD-ASTP-CAP ............................................................20-piece X7R thruhole capacitor set. Select from 100 pF, 500 pF, 1 nF, ... 1 µF values
Technical Specifications
16-channel active screw-terminal panel (PD-ASTP-16)
Analog Input